
ARGE-Meisterschaft 2026 SBRV-I / WRV-IV

Hornberg, 10.01.2026

Klasse

U -8
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

26kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Nils Hiller ASV Nendingen
SS 2:0

52

TÜ 10:0

43

SS 5:0

54
 3 14 17 2.I

2 Veit Baumann AC Villingen
0:29

01

1:09

04

KL 0:0

53
 0  0  4 6.III

3 Florian Kieninger AB Aichhalden
0:27

04

1:07

01

0:00

02
 0  0  0 7.

4 Mick Albiez RG Eiche-Allensbach 
SS 4:0

53

SS 6:4

52

0:51

01
 2 10 10 4.II

Pool B

1 Vsevolod Kitsela RG Eiche-Allensbach 
TÜ 10:0

42

TÜ 10:0

43
 2  8 20 1.I

2 Marie Bruckdorfer KSV Tennenbronn
1:08

01

SS 2:0

54

TÜ 10:0

43
 2  9 12 3.II

3 Maximilian Brugger SV Dürbheim
SS 2:0

54

0:57

01

1:24

02
 1  5  2 5.III

4 Niklas Zehnder AB Aichhalden
0:07

03

0:14

02
 0  0  0 8.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Veit Baumann - Florian Kieninger

1-4 Nils Hiller - Mick Albiez

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Marie Bruckdorfer - Maximilian Brugger

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Veit Baumann AC Villingen 0 6.00:20

Pool B 3 Maximilian Brugger SV Dürbheim 5 5.SS 0:4

Pool A 4 Mick Albiez RG Eiche-Allensbach 0 4.00:48

Pool B 2 Marie Bruckdorfer KSV Tennenbronn 4 3.TÜ 0:10

Pool A 1 Nils Hiller ASV Nendingen 0 2.00:36

Pool B 1 Vsevolod Kitsela RG Eiche-Allensbach 5 1.SS 0:2

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B

 1 2

TÜ 10:0
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TÜ 10:0

4

1
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0

II
3

TÜ 10:0

4

2

1:24

0

I
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2 8 20

1 4 10

0 0 0
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